PQG® RECEPTACLESPQG® RECEPTACLES
Q-G® 3 pin/contact PC receptacles offer economy, reliability
and performance in amplifiers, audio mixing boards, and
other outboard gear. Choose receptacles with just the right
combination of standard and optional bonus features to tailor
the PQG series to your exact needs.
PQG® RECEPTACLES
STANDARD FEATURES

* Please visit the product pages on our website for the most up-to-date product information
PQG® SERIES PART NUMBERING SYSTEMPQG® SERIES PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
PQG® SERIES PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
GQP
SERIES
PQG-
Composite QG
PC
TERMINALS
RA - Right Angle,
Bottom Exit
ST - Straight
Rear Exit
GROUND
TERMINAL
0 - None
1 - Installed
MOUNTING PLATE
0 - None
1 - Plate with two,
M3 x 0.5 threaded
holes
2 - Plate with two,
M3 x 0.5 threaded
holes, panel grounds
and PCB retainers
PINS/
CONTACTS
3
LATCHING
0 - None
1 - Latch Lock
2 - Fas-
Disconnect
(female
only)
GENDER
F - Female
M - Male
3
CONNECTORS & RECEPTACLES
18
w w w . s w i t c h c r a f t . c o m  ® Registered trademark of Switchcraft, Inc.
Note: Contact your Switchcraft Representative for price and delivery
PHONE: 773 792-2700
CO
NN